
MEN 140.0 RESULTS

Men 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 TreJon Price Cherryvale 137.0 230.0 0

2 Dylon Morrill Cherryvale 137.2 200.0 0

3 Colton Walls Caney Valley 139.8 180.0 0

4 Brett Dick-Wolfe Neodesha High School 139.0 175.0 0

5 Isaiaha Castorena Cherryvale 134.4 170.0 0

6 Ethan Dennis Eureka 139.0 170.0 0

7 Jackson Knight Cherryvale 133.2 165.0 0

8 Briar Orth Humboldt 137.8 160.0 0

9 Heinzman Kyler Eureka 138.6 155.0 0

10 Josh Moore Caney Valley 134.9 150.0 0

11 Stephen Kyler Caney Valley 135.8 150.0 0

12 Casper Austin Eureka 135.6 135.0 0

13 Fisher Hey Cherryvale 137.2 135.0 0

14 Phoenix Mahurin Cherryvale 138.6 130.0 0

15 Paul Hale Cherryvale 137.0 115.0 0

16 Devin Sawyer Cherryvale 134.0 0 0

17 Austin Hooper Cherryvale 135.8 0 0

18 Andrew Harrall Neodesha High School 138.0 0 0

Men 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 TreJon Price Cherryvale 137.0 315.0 0

2 Dylon Morrill Cherryvale 137.2 300.0 0

3 Colton Walls Caney Valley 139.8 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Briar Orth Humboldt 137.8 265.0 0

5 Brett Dick-Wolfe Neodesha High School 139.0 265.0 0

6 Heinzman Kyler Eureka 138.6 260.0 0

7 Jackson Knight Cherryvale 133.2 240.0 0

8 Josh Moore Caney Valley 134.9 225.0 0

9 Ethan Dennis Eureka 139.0 210.0 0

10 Isaiaha Castorena Cherryvale 134.4 200.0 0

11 Stephen Kyler Caney Valley 135.8 190.0 0

12 Phoenix Mahurin Cherryvale 138.6 180.0 0

13 Fisher Hey Cherryvale 137.2 175.0 0

14 Casper Austin Eureka 135.6 170.0 0

15 Paul Hale Cherryvale 137.0 155.0 0

16 Devin Sawyer Cherryvale 134.0 0 0

17 Austin Hooper Cherryvale 135.8 0 0

18 Andrew Harrall Neodesha High School 138.0 0 0

Men 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dylon Morrill Cherryvale 137.2 200.0 0

2 Brett Dick-Wolfe Neodesha High School 139.0 195.0 0

3 TreJon Price Cherryvale 137.0 180.0 0

4 Briar Orth Humboldt 137.8 165.0 0

5 Heinzman Kyler Eureka 138.6 160.0 0

6 Ethan Dennis Eureka 139.0 160.0 0

7 Colton Walls Caney Valley 139.8 155.0 0

8 Isaiaha Castorena Cherryvale 134.4 150.0 0

9 Casper Austin Eureka 135.6 140.0 0

10 Stephen Kyler Caney Valley 135.8 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Jackson Knight Cherryvale 133.2 135.0 0

12 Fisher Hey Cherryvale 137.2 135.0 0

13 Phoenix Mahurin Cherryvale 138.6 135.0 0

14 Josh Moore Caney Valley 134.9 125.0 0

15 Paul Hale Cherryvale 137.0 115.0 0

16 Devin Sawyer Cherryvale 134.0 0 0

17 Austin Hooper Cherryvale 135.8 0 0

18 Andrew Harrall Neodesha High School 138.0 0 0

Men 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 TreJon Price Cherryvale 137.0 725.0 10

2 Dylon Morrill Cherryvale 137.2 700.0 8

3 Brett Dick-Wolfe Neodesha High School 139.0 635.0 6

4 Colton Walls Caney Valley 139.8 610.0 4

5 Briar Orth Humboldt 137.8 590.0 2

6 Heinzman Kyler Eureka 138.6 575.0 1

7 Jackson Knight Cherryvale 133.2 540.0 0

8 Ethan Dennis Eureka 139.0 540.0 0

9 Isaiaha Castorena Cherryvale 134.4 520.0 0

10 Josh Moore Caney Valley 134.9 500.0 0

11 Stephen Kyler Caney Valley 135.8 480.0 0

12 Casper Austin Eureka 135.6 445.0 0

13 Fisher Hey Cherryvale 137.2 445.0 0

14 Phoenix Mahurin Cherryvale 138.6 445.0 0

15 Paul Hale Cherryvale 137.0 385.0 0

16 Devin Sawyer Cherryvale 134.0 0 0

17 Austin Hooper Cherryvale 135.8 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Andrew Harrall Neodesha High School 138.0 0 0


